
C36-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 22, 1992

TRUCKS &

TRAILERS

E-TOWN
DODGE

(8) 4WD, Diesel
Pickups, In
Stock Ready
For Delivery

DODGE
’B5 Ford F-350

Dual Rear Wheel
P.U., 4 Sp. 460
Eng.

’BB 4x4 150 P.U.
’9O 2x4 150 P.U.
Club Cab Diesels

Are Here
CALL

MILTON HESS
717-367-6644
717-653-6667
Elizabethtown, PA

♦“W central ii«ij.iiuy
1 INHUMATION!!' GARAGE#

> TRUCKS INC. ““

Sales • Service • Parts s. 2nd st., Womeiedorf, p*.

l lIIECO 19567
• p*rts

. Parts, Service 215-589-4581
1 a Warranty

SALES - LEASING I REMIRS “

I STATE INSPECTION A" Make Trucks
( ASE Certified Mechanics! 1 And Cars

NEW TRUCKS
1992 Nissan UD Diesel 1800, 6 Speed 17,600 GVW
1992 Nissan UD 1300, 5 Speed 13,000 GVW
1991 Nissan UD 1100, 5 Speed 11,000 GVW
1991 International 4600 Low/Pro 21,440 GVW
1992 International 4900, 2 Units 32,900 GVW
1990International 900 32,900 GVW
USED TRUCKS
1986 International 1654 20,500 GVW $ 7,500
1983 Mack (Jerr-Dan Rollback) pCTK1.33.000 GVW $13,900
1976 International Fleetstar, Automatic 35,000 GVW $ 7,500
1984 Dodge Ram w/12 Ft. Van Body 10,000 GVW $ 3,500
1979 International, 1954 18-Ft. Body

w/Boom Crane 48,000 GVW $17,500
1978 International 19,200 GVW $3,200

I■kl PBflillfIHPMM&I
1991 Dodge Caravan - $14,500 „ 1986 Olds Firenza Sta. Wgn. - $2,395
1990 Chevy Astro Van/Loaded-$14,500 1986 Chevy Cavalier - $2,995
1990 Olds Ciera - $lO,OOO 1985 Chevy Celebrity - $2,495
1985 Plym. Voyager - $4,500

K £ w £ £ £ S £ ffi w

Replacement Truck Bodies

Frame Width
34, 38 or 40'
34 or 38"
34 or 38”
34 or 38"
34 or 38"
34 or 38"
34 or 38"
34 or 38"
34 or 38"

Price
$575
$595
$725
$B5O
$960

$lO5O
$l2OO
$l4OO
$l6OO

n!fJal*ation

Availobie <

Standard Features
Include:

Headboard (Square
or Tapered), Stake
Pockets, Rubrail,

Diamond Plate or 2"
Wood Floor, Heavy
Duty Construction

Drop Hinge TruckScissor Too |
Hoists Boxes

I*-^Trailer Hitches

r*’

We S
Carry A V
Full Line I
Of Truck \

Body >
Accessories;

Length

7 Ft
B'A Ft
10 Ft
11 Ft
12 Ft
14 Ft
16 Ft
18 Ft
20 Ft

width
66 or 78"
80 or 90"
gO-
-90”
90"
90"
90"
90"
90"

Plastic

Slats For
Body Racks

Goose
Neck
Ball

Hitches

Write For
A Free

■og

Ringo Hill Farms Equipment Co.
1624 Route 212 Quakertown, PA 189S1

215-346-7340 Fax 218-346-8041

1972 Marmon COE, 1974 Mack Tandem Axle 1976 C65 Chevy dump 1978 White Roadboss 11.
350SC, 13 speed, 411 Dump Truck, 56,000 GVW, truck, w/366 engine, 5-2 1979Benson 26'aluminum
Rockwells, reyco, runs great shape, $11,500, trans, 14'bed w/6’sides, dump trailer. $12,000
strong, working daily. 717/543-5129 or will trade good condition, new tires. 080. (215)794-6457.
$4,000. (215)458-5621 for Single Axle. 215-869-2527.
leave message. l9BO F-350 Ford 6cyl. with

1975 Chevy 90 series, 10 1976 Int. Loadstar with 14' 9'Hostetler wooden cattle
1973 Ford L9OO single axle wheeler w/aluminum dump van body. 345 engine, body, SB.OOOmi. Very good
tractor, gas, 5/2 trans. w/ body, 318 Detroit, 13 19,200 6VW, $1,900. condition. $3500 Snyder
wetline, $1,600. speed, $9 00 0 . 717/966-1981. Co. 717/374-4949.
(717)535-5711. 215-589-2614.

★★ TRAILER ENTERPRISES*★
HAS BUILT A REPUTATION

*N V

We’ve MovedL.To better serve our rapidly growing list of customers, Trail-
er Enterprises has moved its entire operation to Hagerstown, MD. This
move expands the service and repair part of our business, which we feel is
very important. This means service after the sale to you!
From Livestock Transport - to - Heavy Industrial Moving... We serve YOU!!
Call NOW and give us the opportunityto help, with ALL Your Trailer Needs!

HORSE * STOCK * GOOSENECK * FLATBEDS 41

INDUSTRIAL * UTILITIES OF ALL KINDS *

13121 Maugansville Rd.
Hagerstown, MD 21740

301-791-5343

“Rawin' to take care of ALL your trailar needs."

JONES

James D. Martin

■ /1 -* OwnerI
iM/tay Interprises

GM

Parts CENTER
IS YOUR

Goodwrench ENGINE
HEADQUARTERS

GM GOODWRENCH 350 V 8 1973-85
Part Number 10067353

New Engine - Not Rebuilt
37 Month or 50,000 Mile

Warranty

sll99°°
New Engine • No Core Fee
Special Price • Exp. 3*2-92

Call 394-0711 for prices on other New or Remanufactured
Goodwrench Engines. 2.5 Liter thru 454 cid. Gas and Diesel

JONES GM PARTS CENTER
1335 Manhelm Pike, Lancaster, PA 17604

Hours: Mon.-Frl. 7:30-5
(717) 394-0711

Fgm]
Parts


